15K

Plaats Num.

1 62
2 39
3 60
4 43
5 44
6 26
7 56
8 22
9 38
10 41
11 63
12 24
13 47
14 20
15 55
16 65
17 61
18 53
19 21
20 51
21 59
22 42
23 34
24 40
25 32
26 30
27 45
28 35
29 31
30 29
31 57
32 52
33 25
34 33
35 64
36 66
37 46
38 54
39 28
40 48
41 67
42 37
43 27
44 23
45 58
46 36
47 68
48 69
49 50

50 49

Algemene uitslag
Naam

Hendrikx Jeroen
Stessens Tim
Maes Geert

Vanhamel Kevin

Maes Tom

Peeters Bjorn

Damen Ricardo
Vlassak Yvan
Leppens Peter
Walbers Dave
Smids Werner
Claes Christof

Sampermans Bart
Smeets Theo
Van Dael Marc
Jannis Jeroen

Cammaerts Ans
De Jongh Nico

Slenders Kristiene

Swinnen Margot
Flipkens Dirk
Werckx Ludo

Thijs Bart
Lenders Bart

Plessers Maarten

Devens Thomas
Barbier Stany
Stessens Leo

Doumen Anneleen
De Wit Chris
Bollen Henri

Peeters Anniek
Verlinden Joris

Vankrunkelsven Christel
Kesters Evi
Jansen Freja
Vandenberghe Eddy

Geboers Louis

De Graaf Veerle
Haex Jessie

Mannaerts Rob
Molemans Lien
Jannis Peter

Vankrunkelsven Leen

Eijckmans Eric

Paesen Ronald

Busschoots René

Feremans Marina
Palmans Peter
Hoeken Michel

Catergorie

SenH
SenH
SenH
SenH
SenH
SenH
M35
M35
SenH
M35
M35
SenH
SenH
M35
M35
SenH
SenD
M35
W35
W35
M35
M35
SenH
SenH
SenH
M35
M35
M35
W35
M35
M35
W35
SenH
W35
W35
SenD
M35
M35
SenD
W35
SenH
SenD
SenH
W35
M35
M35
M35
W35
M35
M35

25/05/15

Woonplaats

Diepenbeek
Neerpelt
Lommel

Eksel
Lommel
Averbode
Luyksgestel
Peer
Lommel
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Bocholt
Heusden
Bree
Bocholt
Beringen
Hechtel
Lommel
Peer
Neerpelt
Lommel
Herk-De-Stad
Hamont
Neerpelt
Bocholt
Overpelt
Alken
Peer
Peer
Hasselt
Peer
Neerpelt
Overpelt
Hechtel
Neerpelt
Lommel
Maasmechelen
Hamont
Neerpelt
Lommel
Lommel
Neerpelt
Overpelt
Eksel
Laakdal
Eksel
Beerzel
Heist o/d Berg
Neerpelt
Kinrooi

Afstand Tijd

15 49
15 51
15 51
15 58
15 59
15 59
15 60
15 61
15 62
15 62
15 62
15 63
15 63
15 64
15 65
15 65
15 65
15 66
15 66
15 66
15 66
15 67
15 69
15 69
15 70
15 71
15 71
15 73
15 73
15 74
15 74
15 75
15 75
15 75
15 76
15 76
15 77
15 77
15 77
15 78
15 79
15 79
15 79
15 80
15 80
15 84
15 86
15 92
15

15

34
42
10

08
15
13
18
25
26

28
20
30
53
12
31
40
56
34
34
39

15
20
32
33

43

33
42

39
40
50
35

11
56
15
39
30
32
0

Km/uur

18,367
17,453
17,408
15,473
15,250
15,220
14,938
14,702
14,446
14,419
14,415
14,286
14,256
13,961
13,776
13,740
13,661
13,595
13,530
13,500
13,446
13,320
12,937
12,922
12,854
12,632
12,617
12,239
12,237
12,143
12,046
11,976
11,913
11,889
11,834
11,827
11,590
11,588
11,563
11,453
11,390
11,366
11,259
11,215
11,159
10,651
10,401
9,783



